2019 LWK Swim Team Meets and Important Dates

LWK 2019 Swim Team Meets:

Date Teams Time
Thursday, July 11 Lake Wallkill @ Awosting 5 pm warm-up / 6 pm start
Monday, July 15 High Crest @ Lake Wallkill 5 pm warm-up / 6 pm start
Friday, July 19" Lake Wallkill @ Glen Wild 12 pm warm-up / 1 pm start
Monday, July 22" Awosting @ Lake Wallkill 5 pm warm-up / 6 pm start
Thursday, July 25 Lake Wallkill @ High Crest 5 pm warm-up / 6 pm start
Monday, July 29" Glen Wild @ Lake Wallkill 5 pm warm-up / 6 pm start
Thursday, August 8" Swim Championships @ Glen Wild | TBD warm-up / 1 pm start
(rain date: August 9)

Other important LWK Swim Team dates:

« Saturday, July 6"": Swim Team Pancake Breakfast

« Sunday, July 21%: Swim-a-thon and Boardwalk Barbeque

« Sunday, July 28™: Swim Team Chinese Auction

« Friday, August 9" (unless Champs rain date): Swim Team Awards Night




